

Troax Group AB: Troax Annual Report for 2015

Press release, Hillerstorp April 6 2016, 08:30 CET

Troax Group AB's Annual Report for 2015 is now available in Swedish on www.troax.com.

A Pdf version is enclosed to this press release.

An English version of the annual report will be published on www.troax.com week 16.

For additional information, please contact: Thomas Widstrand, President and CEO

This information is published in accordance with the Swedish Securities Market Act, the Swedish Financial Instruments Trading Act and/or the regulations of Nasdaq Stockholm. The information was submitted for publication on 6 April 2016 at 08:30 CET.

Thomas Widstrand

President and CEO
Troax Group AB
Box 89
330 33 Hillerstorp
Tel 46 (0)370-82831
http://www.troax.com
thomas.widstrand@troax.com

About Troax

Troax is the leading global supplier of indoor perimeter protection ("metal-based mesh panel solutions") for the market segments: Machine guarding, Warehouse partitioning and Property Protection. Troax develops high quality and innovative safety solutions to protect people, property and processes.

Troax Group AB (publ), Reg. No. 556916-4030, has a global organisation with an unparalleled sales force and efficient logistics setup, enabling local presence and short delivery times in 33 countries.

In 2015 Troax net sales amounted to around 103 MEUR and the number of employees amounted to about 440 persons. The Company's head office is located in Hillerstorp, Sweden.

www.troax.com